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The menu of The Grey House Cafe from Port Orchard includes 16 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Grey House
Cafe:
| had the best lunch... her vegetable packaging was amazing... | came with my friend that she was never there,
and she had the curry chicken said it was the best she ever had... and the homemade soup was to die...we will
be back read more. Intoday'stime one might start to consider maybe eating healthier; exactly for that reason, The
Grey House Cafe's menu offers a large selection of easily digestible menus, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is
offered here. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad
or another snack, Also, the visitors of the restaurant love the extensive variety of various coffee and tea
specialities that the restaurant has to offer.
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Sandwiches

TURKEY BACON MELT

Dessert

FRUIT PIES

{ittle things
SCONES

Chicken

CURRY CHICKEN
LEMON MERINGUE PIE
dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

$13.0

$5.0

$1.5

$5.0

$15.0

$14.0

Petiscos - Tingerfood

QUICHE $12.0

Hot drinkis

TEA

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Salads

WEDGE SALAD $8.0
HOUSE SALAD $8.0

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
VEGETABLE

These types of dishes are

being served

SALAD $5.0
SOuUP
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